November manadstéavling
01.11.2016
Luftpistol
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. Vidar Fagerstrom
. Raimo Laine

. Veijo Finska

. Anders Bostrém

. Sophia Arrakoski
. Kristoffer Ingelin
. Lasse Mariani

. Jori Arrakoski

. Ari Kankilampi

. Tobias Lindgren
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Kasper Forstrom
Leif Pihl

Bernt Lindholm
Jan Nyberg

UIf Fagerstrom
Tommy Bergman
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